Date:
Time:
Location:

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-13:30

AGENDA

DSO Entity’s Technical Vision:

Grids empowering customers’ needs

5 December 2024
9:00-13:30 (CET)

L42 Business Center & Workspaces (Rue de la Loi 42, 1040 Bruxelles)

Welcome coffee

Opening Remarks

Keynote Speech: Key-take aways from the
technical vision

Presentation of the Technical vision

Detailed overview of the findings of the technical
vision

Expert’s intervention (Incl. panel debate)
Comments and discussion with stakeholders

Moderated by: Peter Vermaat

Coffee break

Panel discussion: Green deal or industrial deal:
why grids always matter and what will be

the most pressing grid priorities for the next
five years?

Moderated by: Elisa Schenner

Q&A Session

Conclusions

Networking Lunch

Peter Vermaat, Secretary General,
DSO Entity

Vincenzo Ranieri, President, DSO
Entity

Carlos Castel, Senior Coordinator,
DSO Entity

Fabien Roques, Executive Vice
President, Compass Lexecon

Tahir Kapetanovic, Vice-Chair of the
Board of ENTSO-E

Rafael Muruais Garcia, Acting Head
of Energy System Needs, ACER

Jana Palkova, DSO Entity Board
Member

Ditte Juul-Joergensen, Director
General for Energy of the European
Commission (DG ENER), European
Commission

Anna Stiirgkh, Member of the
European Parliament (ITRE
Committee)

Marianna Jakab, Energy Team
Coordinator, Permanent
Representation of Hungary to the
EU

Luis Cunha, DSO Entity Board
member

Peter Vermaat, Secretary General,
DSO Entity



