AGENDA

DSO Entity's Technical Vision:

Grids empowering customers' needs

Date: 5 December 2024 Time: 9:00-13:30 (CET)

Location: L42 Business Center & Workspaces (Rue de la Loi 42, 1040 Bruxelles)

09:00-09:15	Welcome coffee	
09:15-09:20	Opening Remarks	Peter Vermaat, Secretary General, DSO Entity
09:20-09:40	Keynote Speech: Key-take aways from the technical vision	Vincenzo Ranieri, President, DSO Entity
09:40-10:00	Presentation of the Technical vision Detailed overview of the findings of the technical vision	Carlos Castel, Senior Coordinator, DSO Entity
10:00-11:00	Expert's intervention (Incl. panel debate) Comments and discussion with stakeholders Moderated by: Peter Vermaat	Fabien Roques, Executive Vice President, Compass Lexecon Tahir Kapetanovic, Vice-Chair of the Board of ENTSO-E Rafael Muruais Garcia, Acting Head of Energy System Needs, ACER Jana Palkova, DSO Entity Board Member
11:00-11:15	Coffee break	
11:15-12:00	Panel discussion: Green deal or industrial deal: why grids always matter and what will be the most pressing grid priorities for the next five years? Moderated by: Elisa Schenner	Ditte Juul-Joergensen, Director General for Energy of the European Commission (DG ENER), European Commission Anna Stürgkh, Member of the European Parliament (ITRE Committee) Marianna Jakab, Energy Team Coordinator, Permanent Representation of Hungary to the EU Luis Cunha, DSO Entity Board member
12:00-12:20	Q&A Session	
12:20-12:30	Conclusions	Peter Vermaat, Secretary General, DSO Entity
12:30-13:30	Networking Lunch	